Výsledky 2. kola zimní oddílové přípravy TZ 2015
	Pořadí
	Jméno a příjmení
	Trestné minuty
	Celkový čas
	Body

	1.
	Tomáš Fúsek
	1
	34.30
	100

	2.
	Zdeněk Doutnáč
	1
	34.32
	99,9

	3.
	Zdeněk Plešinger
	2
	35.15
	97,8

	4. 
	Tomáš Levan
	2
	35.23
	97,4

	5.
	Květa Fúsková
	2
	35.38
	96,7

	6.
	Andrea Fúsková
	4
	37.29
	91,4

	7.
	Dan Kreibich
	5
	39.20
	86,0

	8.
	Michaela Kreibichová
	8
	42.10
	77,8

	9.
	Ondřej Fúsek
	9
	43.10
	74,9

	10.
	Daniel Charvát
	10
	43.21
	74,3

	11.
	Marek Charvát
	30
	1.02.44
	18,2


